DI - Fits Gateway 2000 Solo 2100, 2200 Series

Features

DI - Fits Gateway 2000 Solo 2100, 2200 Series

Model Number LBGT2100

Model Number
Device Type
UPC

Cell Voltage (V)
Capacity (mAh)
Watt Hours (Wh)
Chemistry
Warranty

Unit Dimensions (in)

Distributed by:

MICROBATTERY.COM

Specifications

LBGT2100

Batteries
029521970487

9.6

3500

33.6

Nickel-Metal Hydride
1 Year
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